Hose I.D.
Order Code Order Code Cross Reference Flange Ø
46 Series 48 Series Parker DN Inch Size mm Inch mm
10918-08-08 12 1/2 -8 12.7 1/2 32
10918-08-10 16 1/2 -8 12.7 1/2 32
10918-08-12 48918-08-12 16N48-8-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 1/2 32
10918-12-12 48918-12-12 16N48-12-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 3/4 41
10918-16-12 48918-16-12 16N48-16-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 1 48
10918-12-16 48918-12-16 16N48-12-16 25 1 -16 25.4 3/4 41
10918-16-16 48918-16-16 16N48-16-16 25 1 -16 25.4 1 48
10918-20-20 48918-20-20 16N48-20-20 31 1 1/4 -20 31.8 1 1/4 54
10918-24-20 31 1 1/4 -20 31.8 1 1/2 64
10918-24-24 48918-24-24 16N48-24-24 38 1 1/2 -24 38.1 1 1/2 64
10918-32-24 38 2 -24 38.1 2 79
10918-32-32 48918-32-32 16N48-32-32 51 2 -32 50.8 2 79
All couplings are also available in stainless steel, please add RVS behind the order code; example 10918-08-08RVS
10 / 48918-..-.. - ISO 6162-2 Flange 90° Elbow
ISO 6162-2-Flange 90° Elbow (42.0 MPa/ 6000 psi)
10 Series 48 Series
© Geeve Hydraulics   |   Hose, Fittings & Equipment 95
M
ed
iu
m
 P
re
ss
ur
e
Medium Pressure
Ho
se
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Hi
gh
 P
re
ss
ur
e
M
ac
hi
ne
s
Lo
w
 P
re
ss
ur
e